YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - EAST YORK ELITE

Date
Tue, Feb 28, 23

Tue, Mar 07, 23

Mon, Mar 13, 23

Tue, Mar 14, 23

Tue, Mar 21, 23

Tue, Mar 28, 23

Tue, Apr 04, 23

Tue, Apr 11, 23

Tue, Apr 18, 23

Tue, Apr 25, 23

Mon, May 01, 23

Tue, May 02, 23

Tue, May 09, 23

Thu, May 11, 23

Thu, May 11, 23

spring 2023 / TUESDAY TIER 4 (D)

RND S Home
H EAST YORK ELITE
I EAST YORK ELITE
H EAST YORK ELITE
' VULTURES BHC
2 DURHAM
CANADIANS
2 HAWKS
H EAST YORK ELITE
' EAST YORK ELITE
0 HAWKS
1 VULTURES BHC
SF1 I EAST YORK ELITE
SF 2 0 VULTURES BHC
FINAL 1 I HAWKS
FINAL 2 I EAST YORK ELITE
f o EAST YORK ELITE

Jan. 31, 2026
Visitor

VULTURES BHC

DURHAM
CANADIANS

HAWKS

EAST YORK ELITE

EAST YORK ELITE

EAST YORK ELITE

HBE - - "

2 VULTURES BHC

2 DURHAM
CANADIANS

EAST YORK ELITE

EAST YORK ELITE

VULTURES BHC

EAST YORK ELITE

1 EAST YORK ELITE

2 HAWKS

HAWKS

Time

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:55 pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock



